

CMP.M-2431 of 2025

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. Hardik Bhatia, vice counsel for
respondent No. 4.

POA on behalf of respondent No. 4 by Mr.
Suresh S. Saini, Advocate is awaited despite opportunities
dated 12.03.2026 and 17.04.2026. Let the same be awaited
for two weeks. List thereafter.

(Registrar)

06.05.2026

(Vriti)